Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/2 Rev. 08/27/21
SPEC.1025.A.0420
Slim Wall Pack (WPSLL)
Large LED Slim Wall Pack

Weight lbs(kg) 7.9 (3.6)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance PhotometricsDimensions
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/2 Rev. 08/27/21
SPEC.1024.A.0420
Large LED Slim Wall Pack (WPSLL)
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
PERFORMANCE Back to Quick LinksPRODUCT DIMENSIONS
PHOTOMETRICS Back to Quick Links
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Family
Prefix Lumen Package Voltage Color Temp Controls Options Finishes
WPSLL - Large Slim Wall Pack 4L - 4000 Lumens
6L - 6000 Lumens
8L - 8000 Lumens
UNV - Universal (120V-277V)
HV - 347-480V Universal Voltage
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
PC120 - 120V Photocontrol
PC208-277 - 208-277V Photocontrol
CWBB - Emergency Back-up* BZA - Bronze
WHT - White
BLK - Black
WPSLL   LED   6L   UNV   DIM    30   PC120   BZA
Lumens
3000K 4000K 5000K
Wattage
Delivered
Lumens Efficacy
Delivered
Lumens Efficacy
Delivered
Lumens Efficacy
4L 4147 110.74 4147 110.74 4853 130.34 40*
6L 6513 111.93 6513 111.93 7401 128.08 60
8L 8060 106.01 8060 106.01 9332 121.81 80
*For emergency back-up only
LED HID
Annual
SavingsWattage Annual Cost
Source
Wattage
Total
Wattage
Used Annual Cost
40* $18
100 129 $77 $59
150 185 $100 $82
175 210 $112 $94
60 $26
200 232 $128 $102
250 285 $150 $124
400 458 $226 $200
80 $35
200 232 $128 $93
250 285 $150 $115
400 458 $226 $191
*For emergency back-up only
Deep back housing required for emergency
battery back up
 5.25
 3.75
 6.62"
 2.89"
 8.88
 9.40
*4L and 6L lumen packages only
Wide Distribution
Description 4000 Kelvin, 70 CRI
Delivered Lumens 6,957
Watts 58.1
Efficacy 120
IES Type Type III - Very Short
BUG Rating B2-U0-G1
Zone Lumens %Luminaire
Low (0-30°) 2025.1 29.1%